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S, lsdicats Type of Leass
statel®  ree OJ

6 Suis Oil & Gas Lease No.
B 3480 ‘

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:
PLUG AND ABANDON D

PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK @

TEMPORARILY ABANDON ] CHANGE PLANS
PULL OR ALTER CASING O
OTHER:

O
O

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS //
( DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TOA ', L sase Narme or Uit Agreement Name
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPUCATION FOR PERMIT ‘
(FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) !
1. Typs of Walk GULF STATE l
oL S |
waL wvar [ onex
T Nare o Opensior ; 8. Well No. !
DEKALB Energy Company 1l :
3. Accress of Operator At s o Wbt [
1625 Broadway Denver, Colorado 80202 Blinebry J
[ Wil Location '
Usit Leter C 860 Fost From The vorth Lios snd 1980 Feat From The West Line
. e 0
' / //, 3414' GR / / %
1. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data

SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
REMEDIAL WORK [0 auteRiNG casiNG O
COMMENCE DRILUNGOPNS. ] PLUG AND ABANDONMENT O
CASING TEST AND CEMENT o8 [
OTHER: O

12. Descride Proposed or Completed Operaticns (Clearly siaie all partinent deiails, and give partinens dales, incliding wrimaied daie of siarting any proposed

work) SEE RULE 1103

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

7- "

8.

MIRU Well Service unit. .
POOH w/ roéds & pump.
Install BOP.

POOH w/ tbg & packer.
RIH & set a CIBP @ 5800'

Put well on production.

w/ 20
» Run open end tbg to +5600°',
‘'Run rods & pump.

cement cap.

1 heroby carty Gl s iaformatios sbove @ ¥us £ad compiets 10 e bast of sy kaowisdgs md belief.

District Superintendent

oare _6=30-92

SIONATURE

TYPE OR PRINT NAME R. L. Flowers, Jr. Ww(303)592'46(
: . @igned DY,

(This spacs for Suss Use) Orig. 2 .
mﬁ%lolos"‘ JUL 08792

AFFROVED 8Y ™ma DATE
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